The perfect fit everytime with our doorsets.
simpli
doorsets
Our internal doorset range is the
simplest way to complete your project,
delivering everything you need for the
perfect finish everytime.
We can supply any XL Joinery style of door, including

manufacturer shall have no further liability whatsoever to the purchaser.
Our guarantees
Maintenance
Regular maintenance of the finish must be carried out to ensure the long term protection of the doors.
Simpli Doorset linings
We are honoured to be...
• ISO 9001 Accredited
ISO 14001 Accredited
• Guild of Architectural Ironmongers
• Guild of Master Craftsmen Member
• British Woodworking Federation
• Door & Hardware Federation
• Building Regulations Compliant
FM518105 EMS578330
Type Depth Standard Lining Double Lining Fire Door Lining
65mm Latch 88mm WPDS88-65 WPDS88-65D WPDS88FD-65
75mm Latch 88mm WPDS88-75 WPDS88-75D WPDS88FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 88mm WPDS88-65B – WPDS88FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 88mm WPDS88-75B – WPDS88FD-75B
65mm Latch 94mm WPDS94-65 WPDS94-65D WPDS94FD-65
75mm Latch 94mm WPDS94-75 WPDS94-75D WPDS94FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 94mm WPDS94-65B – WPDS94FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 94mm WPDS94-75B – WPDS94FD-75B
65mm Latch 100mm WPDS100-65 WPDS100-65D WPDS100FD-65
75mm Latch 100mm WPDS100-75 WPDS100-75D WPDS100FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 100mm WPDS100-65B – WPDS100FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 100mm WPDS100-75B – WPDS100FD-75B
65mm Latch 120mm WPDS120-65 WPDS120-65D WPDS120FD-65
75mm Latch 120mm WPDS120-75 WPDS120-75D WPDS120FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 120mm WPDS120-65B – WPDS120FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 120mm WPDS120-75B – WPDS120FD-75B
65mm Latch 130mm WPDS130-65 WPDS130-65D WPDS130FD-65
75mm Latch 130mm WPDS130-75 WPDS130-75D WPDS130FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 130mm WPDS130-65B – WPDS130FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 130mm WPDS130-75B – WPDS130FD-75B
65mm Latch 140mm WPDS140-65 WPDS140-65D WPDS140FD-65
75mm Latch 140mm WPDS140-75 WPDS140-75D WPDS140FD-75
65mm Bathroom Lock 140mm WPDS140-65B – WPDS140FD-65B
75mm Bathroom Lock 140mm WPDS140-75B – WPDS140FD-75B
* Excluding the handle.
Fire Doors come with intumescent strips pre-fitted in the linings (White on White Primed).
Product is supplied braced and ready to fit into the opening on site. Standard door linings are 25mm thick, Fire Door linings are 32mm thick.
All internal doorsets are supplied with a 13mm undercut.